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Boys.

Girls.

A.

Secondary
Schools.

Whangarei
High
School

..
..

..

563

525

241

214

455

484

349

226
1

205

525

13

8

64

38

18

38

82

76

Auckland
Grammar

School

....

..

874

833

771..771

765

637

257

227

816

32 j......
41

..

41

Mount
Albert

Grammar
School

....
667

640

581..581

583

487

193

169

639

26

..
59

..
53

..
112

Auckland
Girls'
Grammar

School

..
..

577

557..502

502

505

400

204

178

557

..

21

..

..
..

30

..
30

Epsom
Girls'
Grammar

School

....
628

641
j..593

593

593

462

240

213

618

..

24

..
37

..
83

..
120

Takapuna
Grammar

School

....
525

500

221

237

458

476

357

185

165

500

11

9

....
10

10

10

10

Thames
High
School

..

..

..
183

171

72

78

150

158

125

68

59

171

5

4..

....
2

2

Hamilton
High
School

......
478

455

199

232

431

432

279

183

149

455

111

7

39

9

12

9

51

Rotorua
High

School
..

..

..

251

232

106

103

209

214

152

110

99

232

10

1

..
13

8

13

8

Wanganui
Girls'

College
..

..

..

367

357..340

340

338

255

121

98

357..
15

..
90

..
26

..

116

Palmerston
North

Boys'
High

School

....
366

343

314..314

328

246

126

114

343

15

..

33

..
10

..
43

Palmerston
North
Girls'
High
School

..
..

268

253

..

221

221

236

173

106

92

253

..

12

..

..

..
16

..
16

Gisborne
High

School

..
..

..
602

570

263

242

505

534

407

212

195

570

14

9

42

22

17

24

59

46

Hastings
High
School

......
526

484

223

188

411

436

325

209

201

483

14

6

..
15

19

15

19

Dannevirke
High
School

......
453

430

173

193

366

398

299

154

142

430

11

8

34

5

26

39

26

Hutt
Valley
High
School

......
523

498

242

208

450

466

328-

213

186

498

12

8

..
1

2

1

2

Wellington
College

........
635

613

608..608

587

441

222

190

613

24

..
56

..
3

..
59

Rongotai
College

..

..

....
343

319

293..293

296

239

104

97

318

14

......
4

4

Wellington
Girls'
College

..

..

..

428

399..360

360

371

275

161

144

398..
18

....
..

5

..

5

Wellington
East
Girls'
College

..

..

403

381..368

368

364

285

132

117

380..
17

....
..

2

..
2

Marlborough
High
School

....
..

301

287

140

122

262

277

186

125

115

287

7

5

..

13

10

13

10

Rangiora
High
School

......
226

208

71

103

174

185

134

97

94

208

6

4

..
3

10

3

10

Christchurch
Boys'
High
School

....
620

588
-552..552

535

451

179

169

587

24

..

52

..
8

..
60

Christchurch
Girls
High
School

....
510

492..465

465

464

325

195

167

492..
20

..
72

..
26

..
98

Avonside
Girls'
High
School

......
350

336

290

290

302

225

135

126

336..
15

......
19

..
19

Christchurch
West
High
School

....
655

606
i

322

192

514

558

418

246

230

606

15

8

..
8

9

8

9

Ashburton
High
School

......
282

264

133

113

246

243

204

86

82

264

7

6

..
3

15

3

15

Timaru
Boys'
High
School

......
340

327
I

306..306

309

243

108

95

327

15

..
65

14

79

Timaru
Girls'
High
School

..

..

..

375

358..331

331

337

254

125

118

358..
15

..

41

..

28

..

69

Waimate
High
School

..

..
..

227

210

85

98

183

189

161

68

67

210

6

4

..
6

6

6

6

Waitaki
Boys'
High
School

......
348

329

301

..

301

304

228

125

112

328

14

..

131

..
5

..
136

Waitaki
Girls'
High
School

......
281

270..244

244

253

191

94

88

270..
13

..
49

..
15

..
64

•Otago
Boys'
High
School

......
445

426

403..403

401

310

139

130

426

17

..
40

..
12

..
52

Otago
Girls'
High
School

......
490

490..462

462

460

319

197

168

489..
19

..-

..
14

14

Kings'
High
School..

......
302

288

268..268

273

230

80

70

287

13

..

....
5

5

South
Otago
High
School

......
198

187

60

106

166

170

126

72

66

187

5

4

..
1

4

1

4

Gore
High
School

........
290

269

104

127

231

247

184

112

105

269

8

3

17

23

4

10

21

33

Southland
Boys'
High
School

....
304

285

265..265

266

217

93

89

285

13

..

..

..

42

42

Southland
Girls'
High

School

....
298

277..254

254

264

207

96

87

277..
13

..
..

..
63

..
63

Totals,
A.

..

..

..

16,502
15,698

7,317
6,986

14,303
14,601
11,134

5,798
5,218

15,649
362

296

593

411

323

532

916

943
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